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CORPORATE HAMPER
CATALOGUE

We are delighted to present our exclusive Corporate  hamper
collection, thoughtfully for the festive season. Each hamper features a
selection of high-quality products made or value-added and packed by

adults with special needs. This initiative is not just about gifting; it’s
about making a meaningful impact.

SNEH - Special need empowerment hub - working as a unique hub
model with various NGOs and individual artisans, is committed to

building capacity and creating sheltered employment opportunities for
persons with disabilities. By bridging the gap between talent and

opportunity, we empower close to 500 beneficiaries to gain financial
independence and self-reliance.

Your purchase directly supports this mission. Every hamper you
choose contributes to the livelihoods of the specially abled individuals
involved in this project. These hampers are more than just gifts—they

are a testament to the power of inclusion, dignity, and hope.

Thank you for being a part of this journey.
Together, we can light up more lives this season.
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Rs.350

Rs.450 Rs.450

Rs.450

Inspiration Delight 

Earthy Delight

Game Time Delight

Artisan Delight

Artwork Notebook, Mini Jar
Candle Set

Earthenware Pot Set, Jar / Tin of
Roasted Almonds / Cashews (50g),

Cookies in Soft Box (50g)

Board Game, 50g of Mixed Dry
Fruits / Chocolates packed in High

Quality Tinned Containers

Coconut Shell with Tea Light
Candle, Jute Potlis of Roasted

Almonds (50g) and Roasted
Cashews (50g), Panchamuki Diya

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.500 Rs.500

Rs.450 Rs.450

Smart Desk Choice

Tea and Tales 

Twinkle Treats 

Cup and Coaster

Mouse Pad, Laptop Mat, Adapter
Case , Fiber Coaster Pair

Special Date to Remember Book,
Organic Pen / Pencil, Green Tea
Bags in Potli (6 bags), Teracotta

Drinking Cup

Mini Jar Candles, Pouch of Roasted
Mixed Crunchy Nuts (50g),

Handmade Chocolates (100g)

Ceramic Coffee Mug,
Artwork Coaster Single, 

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.550

Rs.550

Rs.550

Rs.600

Pet Lover choice 

Paw Print Bag, Paw Print
Notebook, Key Chain, Pop Socket

Inspired Workspace

Artwork Notebook, Hand-braided
Jute Holder, Multi-purpose Square

Pouch, Artwork Coaster Single

Light, Write & Store 

Artwork Notebook, Artwork
Coaster 1, Storage Pouch, Wooden
Tea Light Candle Holder with Pair

of Tea Light Candle

Coffee & Cookies

Coffee in Jar (100g),
Cookies (100g), Ceramic

Mug with Coaster, 

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.600 Rs.650

Rs.700 Rs.700

Gardener’s Delight

Planter Pouch (Set of 3), Apron,
Pair of Hand Towels 

Desk Companion Heritage Harmony 

Thermal flask, Printed
Ceramic Mug, Acrylic coater

Block Printed Card Wallet, Pair of
Diyas, Tin of Roasted Almond (100g),

Tin of Roasted Pepper Cashews (100g)

Wholesome Harmony 

Potli of Chocolates (100g), Mixed Dry
Fruits (100g),  Potli of 4 Organic Tea

Packs, Exotic Spices Mix - Oregano and
Lemon Gross (25g each), Mandala Tea

Light Holder with Tea Light Candle

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.800

Rs.850

Rs.850

Rs.950

On - The - Go Set

Wire Basket, Water Bottle,
Decorative Steel Box, Lunch

Towel, Cutlery Wrap

Joyful Jute

Jute Coaster Set, Solid Holder,
Tin of Chocolates (50g)

Tech & Notes Set

Laptop Sleeve with Adapter
Pouch, Fabric Notebook

Executive Harmony

Executive Folder, Artwork Coaster
(1pc), Artwork Notebook, Multi-

purpose Square Pouch (1pc)

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.1000

Rs.1100 Rs.1150

Rs.1000

Branded Box 

Backpack, Flask, Mug, Fibre Coaster,
Planner - All with Branding

Organized Essentials

Mobile Charging Holder, Professional
Organiser, Scribbling Pad , Pouch 

Noir Collection

Diary / Journal, Black Pen,
Flask - All in Black Colour

Beat the Blues

Artwork Wooden Tray, Artwork
Coaster Pair, Key Holder

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.



Rs.1200

Woven Elegance

Mobile Pouch, Spectacles Case,
Mini-pouch, Handwoven coaster

Please note: Colours and patterns may vary depending on the availability of stock.

Signature Essentials 

Green Desk Set Handcrafted Harmony

Utility pouch, jute mobile holder,
artwork wiro notebook, jute

coaster set

Hand braided Jute tissue box,
Artwork coaster set, Hand-
painted terracotta tea cups

Utility pouch, jute mobile holder,
artwork wiro notebook, jute

coaster set

Rs.1000

Rs.1050 Rs.1100



SCAN
TO SHOP
ONLINE

9840076322 / 9940138612
Bulk orders / Customisation / Pan India

delivery of hampers undertaken

All our products are made / tailored / value added / packed
and promoted by adults with special needs. Your purchase

helps create financial independence and brings positive
empowerment to persons with special needs.

Special Need Product Hub@snehproductswww.snehindia.com

GET IN TOUCH WITH US!
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